
 English Study Plan
Faculty: Kirti Ma'am

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Friday, September 26, 2025 08:45 AM - 09:00 AM

Introduction of parts of speech Recorded Available
Noun Recorded Available

Pronoun Recorded Available

Question Tag Friday, September 26, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Adjective Saturday, September 27, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Article Monday, September 29, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Verb Tuesday, September 30, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Adverb Wednesday, October 1, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Conjunction Friday, October 3, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Preposition Saturday, October 4, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Sentences / Clauses  Part 1 Monday, October 6, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Sentences / Clauses  Part 2 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Fillers Part 1 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Fillers Part 2 Thursday, October 9, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Reading Comprehension Part 1 Friday, October 10, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Reading Comprehension Part 2 Saturday, October 11, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Figure of Speech Monday, October 13, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Rearrangement  Part 1 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Rearrangement  Part 2 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Vocab Part 1 Thursday, October 16, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Vocab Part 2 Friday, October 17, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Narration  Part 1 Saturday, October 18, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Narration  Part 2 Friday, October 24, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Tense Saturday, October 25, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Active Passive Part 1 Monday, October 27, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Active Passive Part 2 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Subject Verb Agreements  Part 1 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Subject Verb Agreements  Part 2 Thursday, October 30, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Introduction of parts of speech Friday, October 31, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Noun Saturday, November 1, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Pronoun Monday, November 3, 2025 09:00 AM - 10:00 AM


